1
Control device for motors up to 3KW,
7A at 500Vac, selection of the running
rotation direction, overload protection
by measuring the current absorbed
by the motor (configurable) phase
absence, current/phase imbalance
protection, alarm reset (manual/auto-

NOMINAL CURRENT CALIBRATION
10
1.1. Order codes
Codice F Order Code Description
F090435 G-START-1-48-0-0-0 Size 0,6A without inversion
F090432 G-START-1-48-I-0-0 Size 0,6A with inversion
F090434 G-START-3-48-0-0-0 Size 2,4A without inversion
F090431 G-START-3-48-I-0-0 Size 2,4A with inversion
F090433 G-START-7-48-0-0-0 Size 7,0A without inversion
F089099 G-START-7-48-I-0-0 Size 7,0A with inversion
F097743 G-START-1-48-0-1-0 Size 0,6A without inversion. STO SIL3
F097744 G-START-1-48-I-1-0 Size 0,6A with inversion. STO SIL3
F097745 G-START-3-48-0-1-0 Size 2,4A without inversion. STO SIL3
F097746 G-START-3-48-I-1-0 Size 2,4A with inversion. STO SIL3
F097747 G-START-7-48-0-1-0 Size 7,0A without inversion. STO SIL3
F097748 G-START-7-48-I-1 -0 Size 7,0A with inversion. STO SIL3
Example:
- Motor starter up to 7A - 500Vac with inverter options (Available only for three-phase motors)
G-START - - - - -
G-START 7 48 I 0 0